
NEBRASKA SCHOOL

NUTRITION ASSOCIATION

2022-2023 EXECUTIVE BOARD

PRESIDENT LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT & AWARDS CHAIR Goods & Gifts DISTRICT 1

Brock Kaupp Shelia Sanford Pam Tunks Jodi Erickson

43586 901st Rd. 1848 K Rd. 1829 Inskip Ave 930 Main Ave

Springview, NE 68778 Minden, NE 68003 Central City, NE 68826-8008 Crete, NE 68504-3264

Phone 402-497-3501 Cell 308-830-2012 work: 308-946-3055 Phone: 402-471-3464

bkaupp@kpschools.org shelia.sanford@mindenwhippets.org cell:308-946-4434 jodie@creteschools.org

ptunks@centralcityps.org

PRESIDENT-ELECT DISTRICT 2

John Ahlers LEGISLATIVE CHAIR PUBLIC RELATIONS Barb Trader

1406 Dakota St. Judy Poehlman Tammy Yarmon 12801 L St.

Emerson, NE 68733 57477 860th Rd. 3215 Cuming Street Omaha, NE 68137

Work: 402-695-2636 Wayne, NE 68787 Omaha, NE 68131 Phone: 402-715-8461

Cell: 712-577-1814 Work: 402-375-3150 Work: 531-299-9848 batrader@mpsomaha.org

jahlers@ehpirates.org Cell: 402-369-1460 Cell: 402-981-5120

jupoehl1@waynebluedevils.org Tamara.Yarmon@ops.org DISTRICT 3

Vice President Becky Luebbert

Denise Bone CERTIFICATION CHAIR WEBMASTER West Point Public School

Aurora Public Schools Karee Nielsen Paula Wagner 1963 H Rd.

300 L St 1842 Furnas Street 23800 S. 25th West Point NE  68788

Aurora, NE  68818 Ashland, NE 68003 Martell, NE 68404 402-380-2032

402-694-2844 Work: 402-944-2114 ext 2516 Phone: 402-310-6106 bluebbert@wpcadets.net

bdone@4rhuskies.org Cell: 402-570-3950 Paula-wagner@cdlinc.net

Secretary nebraskamembership@gmail.com Basement_cook@yahoo.com DISTRICT 4

Pam Buchholz Pam Tunks

609 Whitney St. NEWSLETTER CHAIR INDUSTRY REP 1829 Inskip Ave

Pender, NE 68047 Emily Kennedy Phil Pleiss Central City, NE 68826-8008

Work:402-385-3244 ext 5015 5021 Orchard St. Key Impact work: 308-946-3055

Home:402-385-2346 Lincoln, NE 68504-3264 cell: 402-699-2828 cell:308-946-4434

pabuchh1@penderschools.org Phone: 402-436-1215 Ppleiss@kisales.com ptunks@centralcityps.org

ekennedy@lps.org

TREASUER NUTRITION STANDARDS CO-CHAIRS Adam Jordison DISTRICT 5

Amy Dougherty Beth Haas Rich's Foodservice Robyn Menke

St Vincent de Paul School NE Dept. of Education 10008 S.203rd Circle Lawrence/Nelson Elementarty

14330 Eagle Run Drive PO Box 94987 Gretna, NE 68028 411 E 2nd St

Omaha, NE 68164 Lincoln, NE 68509-4987 cell 402-321-4185 Lawrence, NE 68957

402-980-1101 cell 800-731-2233 ajordison@rich.com 402-610-0202

doughertya@svdpomaha.org Kayte.Partch@nebraska.gov robyn.menke@southcentral.usd.us

NSNAtreasurer2020@gmail.com Work: 402-560-8187 Nebraska School Nutrition Association

beth.haas@nebraska.gov PO Box 45527 DISTRICT 6

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR Work: 402-417-3324 Omaha, NE 68145-0527    Jessica Olson

Mary Pat Vacek www.nebraskasna.org Gordan-Rushville Public School

PO Box 45527 DHHS FOOD DISTRIBUTUION CHAIR 1905 610 th Rd

Omaha, NE 68145-0527 Chad Mohr School Nutrition Association Gordan, NE 69343

execdirectorNSNA@gmail.com 301 Centennial Mall South 2900 S. Quincy Street, Suite 700 402-515-4397

402-960-0753 Lincoln, NE 68509-5026 Arlington, VA 22206 jessica.olson@grmustangs.org

Phone: 402-560-0480 Phone: 703-834-3000

Chad.mohr@nebraska.gov www.schoolnutrition.org District 8

Kimberly Smith

2415 W. 9th Street

North Platte, NE 69101

Phone: 308-660-3773

barnhillkim69@yahoo.com
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